
E1/2 OF THE FOLLOWING: COMM SW C
SE1/4, E 1290.18 FT TO W R/W TUR
TO N R/W CAROL ST, W 670.50 FT F

CROOKED PINES APARTMENTS AND RENTALS LLC
7479 NE 33RD WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

28-3S-16-02366-042

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.040 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU

07/08/2025 chuck 0.50 6,500 0 0 6,500

STANDARD
2

182,866
2,337
6,500

191,703
0

191,703
0

191,703
191,703

0

193,933

1551/2301 10/10/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMMONS TRAVIS

CROOKED PINES APART

1515/525 5/20/2024 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMMONS CHARLES REVOC

TIMMONS TRAVIS
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000053187 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/21/2025

HX Base Yr

255 NW CAROL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,640 121.4136 135.98 223,007 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1479

BAS 1,479 100 1,479 164,913

FGR 276 55 152 16,949

FOP 15 30 4 446

PTO 100 5 5 558

1,870 1,640 182,866

BAS= W32 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W27 S30 E27 FOP=  E5 N3 W5 S3$
N3 E5 S3 E15 FGR= E12 N23 W12 S23$ N23 E12 N7$.

BAS

32

27

30

27

3

5

3

15

23

12

7

PTO 10

10

10

10

FOP
5

3

5

3

FGR

12

23

12

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 779.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,337

2,337

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 6,500


